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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aditi Kalle1004
Elite

9.250 9.200 8.9009.300 36.650
1 2T 2 3T 1 

1 

Bella Valieres1002
Elite

8.700 9.200 9.5508.800 36.250
7 3T 7T 1 2 

2 

Zofia Lipinski1099
MGC Pembroke

8.800 9.100 9.1008.850 35.850
4T 4 6 2 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Diminico1007
Elite

8.800 9.250 8.2009.350 35.600
5T 1 1 12T 4 

4 

Ava Currul1012
Elite

9.050 9.050 8.9008.500 35.500
2 5 10T 4T 5 

5 

Autumn Cooney1102
MGC Pembroke

9.000 8.700 8.4009.100 35.200
3 10 3* 11 6T

6T

Grace Gorham1055
McKeon

8.500 9.000 8.6009.100 35.200
11T 6T 4* 9 7T

7T

Richdiana Eng1160
Walkers

8.500 8.500 8.9008.900 34.800
12T 11T 5 5T 8T

8T

Melanie Snell1097
MGC Pembroke

8.600 8.900 8.5008.800 34.800
9 8 8T 10 9T

9T

Rebecca White1101
MGC Pembroke

8.550 8.350 8.9008.700 34.500
10 13 9 6T 10 

10 

Hannah Nguyen1161
Walkers

8.800 8.500 8.7008.400 34.400
6T 12T 12 7T 11 

11 

Lily Ortiz1009
Elite

8.350 8.800 8.7008.500 34.350
13 9 11T 8T 12 

12 

Makenna Brennick1045
McKeon

8.650 9.000 8.2008.000 33.850
8 7T 13 13T 13 

13 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Spectrum Gymnastics


